

DENIM & PEARLS OYSTER ROAST Presented by





Charity Event to Benefit

The Courage Center Other Chapin Community Outreach Projects

Chapin Junior Woman's Club is hosting its 8th annual fundraiser event, the Denim & Pearls Oyster Roast, on Saturday, January 28, 2023 at 6:00pm. The Oyster Roast will be held at The Chapin Town Hall, 157 Columbia Avenue, Chapin, SC, and feature an evening of great food, music, dancing and fun while raising funds to support the charitable needs within our community. More than 300 people attend this yearly event and CJWC has raised over \$95,000 to date for local area projects.

We are asking for your continued support and partnership to make this annual event a success. You can help by donating items for the Auction or by becoming an Event Sponsor of the Denim & Pearls Oyster Roast. Levels of sponsorship are as follows:

\$3000 AWW SHUCKS! Premier Oyster Roast Sponsor

- Banner with company name/logo at event
- Company name and support recognized on CJWC website
- Company featured in social media campaign
- Company name highlighted by DJ during event
- Opportunity for company representative to speak during Welcoming Remarks
- Company information placed on each table at event
- Logo on Oyster Roast guest giveaway
- Reserved table at event for you and your guests + 12 tickets to the Denim & Pearls Oyster Roast

\$2500 Raise the Rafters! Oyster Tent Sponsor

- Banner with company name/logo at event
- Company name and support recognized on CJWC website
- Company featured in social media campaign
- Company name highlighted by DJ during event
- Opportunity for company representative to speak during Welcoming Remarks
- Company information placed on each table at event
- Reserved table at event for you and your guests + 10 tickets to the Denim & Pearls Oyster Roast



DENIM & PEARLS OYSTER ROAST Presented by





\$1000 IT'S ALL FUN & GAMES Sponsor

- Company name listed on sponsor sign at event
- Company name and support recognized on CJWC website
- Company featured in social media campaign
- Company name mentioned by DJ during event
- Logo on signs at Wine Pull
- Opportunity for company representative to pull winning 50-50 ticket
- 6 tickets to the Denim & Pearls Oyster Roast

\$600 PEARL Sponsor

- Company name listed on sponsor sign at event
- Company name and support recognized on CJWC website
- Company featured in social media campaign
- Company name mentioned by DJ during event
- 4 tickets to the Denim & Pearls Oyster Roast

\$300 DENIM Sponsor

- Company name listed on sponsor sign at event
- Company name and support recognized on CJWC website
- 2 tickets to the Denim & Pearls Oyster Roast

\$100 FRIEND OF THE OYSTER ROAST

- Company/name listed on sponsor sign at event
- Company/name and support recognized on CJWC website

CJWC is classified as a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt, nonprofit organization

Checks should be made payable to "Chapin Junior Woman's Club" and mailed to PO Box 131, Chapin SC 29036 Questions – Lori Williams, email - Ibahwill44@gmail.com